

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Item No.27 :

Civil Appeal No(s) .4118/2015

HOTEL SKY PEARL & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4119/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4120/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4121/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4122/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4123/2015

C.A. No. 4124/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4125/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4126-4136/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4157/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4158-4159/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4160/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4161-4165/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4166/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4167/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4168/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4169/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4170/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4171/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4172/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4173/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4174/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4175/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Item No.48 :

SLP(C)No...../2015 (CC No.12644/2015)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.18206/2015
(With interim relief and office report)

C.A.Nos.4137-4156/2015
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.4999/2015
(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates)

C.A.No.5000/2015

SLP(C)No.17561/2015
(With interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.4998/2015

SLP(C)No.17476/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.5032/2015

Date : 10/07/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG
CA 4118 Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
 Mr. Joe Joseph Kochikannel, Adv.
 Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
 Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.
 Mr. Gainilund Panmei, Adv.

CA 4119&4120 Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
 Mr. Joe Joseph, Adv.

CA 4121 Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

CA 4122 Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
 Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
 For Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

CA 4123 Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

CA 4124 Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhi Vasudevan, Adv.
 Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

CA 4125&4998 Mr. N. Venkattaramn, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhi Vasudevan, Adv.
 Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

CA 4126-36 Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

CA 4157&4160 Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhi Vasudevan, Adv.
 Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

CA 4158-49, 4161- Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
65, 4166 Mr. M.C. Ashi, Adv.

	Mr. Varun M.,Adv. Mr. D.P. Mohanty,Adv.
CA 4167	Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.
CA 4168	Mr. Sanjith P. Warriar,Adv. Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv. Mr. B.N. Dubey,Adv.
CA 4169	Mr. Sajith. P. Warriar,Adv. Ms. Nazia Hasan,Adv. Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.
CA 4170&4171	Mr. Sanjith P. Warriar,Adv.
CA 4172,4173 &4174	Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
CA 4175	Mr. Harin P. Rawal,Sr.Adv. Mr. Harshad V. Hameed,Adv. Mr. Dileep Poolakkot,Adv. Mr. Ashly Harshad,Adv.
SLP(C)CC 12644	Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.
SLP(C)No.18206	Mr. G. Prakash,Adv. Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv. Mr. Jishnu M.L.,Adv. Ms. Priyanka Prakash,Adv.
CA 4137-56	Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.
CA 4999	Mr. N.R. Shonker,Adv.
CA 5000	Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.
SLP(C)17561	Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R.,Adv. Mr. P. Sreekumar,Adv. Ms. Rahat Bansal,Adv.
SLP(C)17476	Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod,Adv. Mr. Dileep Pillai,Adv. Mr. Ajay K. Jain,Adv. For Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
CA 5032	Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv. Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv. Mr. M.C. Ashi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Dhandapani, Adv.
 Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.
 Mr. Mohammed Sadique, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted in all the special leave petitions.

Pleadings may be completed in the meantime.

List all the matters on 28th July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar